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Men / 9 / 13-14
Session: 5D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caleb Melton86
Apollo

13.900 12.200 13.30011.900 11.20012.350 74.850
1 1 2T 3 3 13 1 

1 

Maxwell Odden728
North Valley

13.200 11.400 13.00012.700 11.00012.750 74.050
2 4 1 4 1 19T 2 

2 

Kyle Walchuk569
Infinity

12.700 10.750 11.25011.900 12.40012.700 71.700
4T 9T 2T 22T 2 1 3 

3 

Lucas Daniels551
Hocking Valley

11.600 11.900 13.80011.250 10.25011.950 70.750
20T 2 17 1 9T 29 4 

4 

Jake Islam196
Daggett

11.600 10.750 12.85011.600 11.55012.100 70.450
20T 9T 9T 6 5T 7 5 

5 

Ryan Barela730
North Valley

12.100 9.500 13.35011.900 11.15011.950 69.950
12 27 2T 2 9T 14T 6 

6 

Chase Davenport-Mills853
Roswell

12.000 11.450 11.05011.650 11.45012.100 69.700
13T 3 6T 26 5T 8T 7 

7 

Anthony Koppie852
Roswell

11.500 10.250 12.90011.600 11.70011.600 69.550
24T 15T 9T 5 21 3 8 

8 

Evan Wilkins519
Harpeth

11.500 10.000 12.65011.400 11.45012.300 69.300
24T 19T 13T 8 4 8T 9 

9 

Braden Gravelle414
Gold Cup

12.150 10.300 11.50011.400 11.35011.550 68.250
10T 14 13T 16 22 11 10 

10 

Ryan Crockett276
EGA Elevate

12.000 10.250 10.90011.400 11.60012.000 68.150
13T 15T 13T 30T 8 6 11 

11 

Ryan Jacobsen275
EGA Elevate

11.700 11.100 11.75010.750 10.85011.800 67.950
18T 6 26T 12T 15T 24 12 

12 

Noah Copeland549
Hocking Valley

12.700 9.600 12.40010.950 11.65010.600 67.900
4T 25 22T 9 36 4T 13 

13 

Nicholas Davisio277
EGA Elevate

11.300 10.900 11.75011.650 11.00011.100 67.700
30T 8 6T 12T 28T 19T 14 

14 

Jaden Blank1139
Zenith

11.900 8.800 11.40011.650 11.75012.050 67.550
15 33 6T 18T 7 2 15 

15 

Tyler Williams817
Premier-IL

11.500 9.400 12.80011.850 9.80011.950 67.300
24T 28 5 7 9T 33 16 

16 

Jimmy Hawksworth818
Premier-IL

12.150 9.050 11.55011.000 11.40011.850 67.000
10T 31T 21 15 13T 10 17 

17 

Benjamin Mears819
Premier-IL

11.200 10.950 10.90010.750 11.10011.650 66.550
34T 7 26T 30T 19T 17T 18 

18 

Jackson Merrill50
All-American

11.800 10.450 10.80011.400 10.95010.900 66.300
16T 12 13T 33 33 23 19 

19 

Angel Ramos878
Scherbo's

11.700 10.400 11.45010.400 10.40011.650 66.000
18T 13 33 17 19T 27 20 

20 

Ryan Mitchell84
Apollo

11.500 9.050 11.30011.200 11.10011.750 65.900
24T 31T 18T 21 17T 17T 21 

21 

Luke Bender440
GymWorld Central

12.200 10.250 11.1009.700 11.30011.050 65.600
9 15T 38 24T 30 12 22 

22 

Josef Volk37
Air Force

11.250 10.250 11.10011.100 10.00011.800 65.500
33 15T 20 24T 15T 30 23 

23 

Kelsey Watkins278
EGA Elevate

11.300 11.300 11.7009.850 9.35011.950 65.450
30T 5 37 14 9T 34T 24 

24 
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Men / 9 / 13-14
Session: 5D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dylan Broney85
Apollo

11.200 10.000 11.4009.650 11.00011.400 64.650
34T 19T 39 18T 23T 19T 25 

25 

Nicholas Lester729
North Valley

12.300 10.000 10.55010.800 9.10011.850 64.600
8 19T 25 35T 13T 38 26 

26 

Nathanael Davies910
Sportsplex

12.350 8.300 10.45010.450 11.00011.750 64.300
7 38 32 37 17T 19T 27 

27 

Benjamin Sibley216
DeVeau's

11.800 8.650 10.55010.950 11.15011.000 64.100
16T 35T 22T 35T 31T 14T 28 

28 

Kade Noble48
All-American

11.200 9.200 10.05011.450 10.45011.350 63.700
34T 29 12 42 25 26 29 

29 

Caden Brooks51
All-American

11.100 8.400 10.60011.550 10.50011.000 63.150
39 37 11 34 31T 25 30 

30 

Christopher Moran415
Gold Cup

11.600 9.850 10.3009.250 10.35011.150 62.500
20T 23 40 39T 27 28 31 

31 

Braxton Jones217
DeVeau's

11.150 7.350 9.85011.200 11.65011.200 62.400
38 40 18T 44 26 4T 32 

32 

Boaz Kelly838
Rebounders

11.500 9.550 11.25010.700 9.2509.900 62.150
24T 26 28T 22T 39 36T 33 

33 

Korbin Moyer413
Gold Cup

12.500 7.000 11.00010.900 9.35011.100 61.850
6 41 24 27 28T 34T 34 

34 

Felipe Gonzalez412
Gold Cup

11.200 9.150 9.95010.700 9.25010.850 61.100
34T 30 28T 43 34 36T 35 

35 

Daniel Magiera197
Daggett

11.600 8.650 11.80010.150 7.55010.300 60.050
20T 35T 34 11 37 41 36 

36 

Dylan Mamawal416
Gold Cup

9.700 8.700 11.4008.900 9.90011.400 60.000
43 34 43 18T 23T 32 37T

37T

Adrian Meacham36
Air Force

11.300 10.000 10.9509.000 9.0009.750 60.000
30T 19T 41 28T 40 39 37T

37T

Nathan Baker1138
Zenith

11.450 8.200 10.8508.950 9.9509.500 58.900
29 39 42 32 41 31 39 

39 

Isaiah Serra550
Hocking Valley

9.800 9.750 10.95010.100 8.4009.250 58.250
42 24 35 28T 42 40 40 

40 

Nick Cote218
DeVeau's

10.700 6.000 10.1009.900 11.15010.000 57.850
41 42 36 41 38 14T 41 

41 

Samuel Gulledge49
All-American

10.900 10.500 10.35010.650 0.00010.800 53.200
40 11 30 38 35 42T 42 

42 

Weston Schauers47
All-American

12.800 0.000 10.3000.000 0.0000.000 23.100
3 43T 44 39T 43T 42T 43 

43 

Randy Nichols909
Sportsplex

0.000 0.000 12.00010.500 0.0000.000 22.500
44 43T 31 10 43T 42T 44 

44 

ProScore v5.6.5 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



Judge's Signatures

2019 BlackJack National
Meet Results
Feb 14-18, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 2/17/2019 10:55 AM

Men / 9 / 15+
Session: 5D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Milo Staley570
Infinity

12.100 9.450 11.7009.850 11.30011.650 66.050
1 4 8 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Kaleb Huntsman572
Infinity

12.050 9.650 11.0009.150 10.55011.450 63.850
2 2T 10 3 2 4 2 

2 

Will McCaffrey1144
Zenith

11.850 9.650 10.40010.600 10.25010.700 63.450
4 2T 4T 7 5 5 3 

3 

Terren Saechao279
EGA Elevate

10.500 6.000 11.90011.100 11.30011.050 61.850
8 9 1 1 3 1T 4 

4 

Chapin Williams964
Top Squad

10.700 9.400 10.80010.600 8.95010.450 60.900
6T 5 4T 5 6 9 5 

5 

Cooper Ronald963
Top Squad

10.700 7.900 10.6009.900 9.7509.450 58.300
6T 6 7 6 7T 6 6 

6 

Dylan Grogan1069
USGDC-NJ

10.100 7.150 10.0509.750 9.1009.450 55.600
9 8 9 9 7T 8 7 

7 

Karim Madkour571
Infinity

11.900 0.000 10.30010.750 9.3008.600 50.850
3 10 2 8 9 7 8 

8 

Nathan Pelle962
Top Squad

11.150 7.800 10.85010.650 0.0008.400 48.850
5 7 3 4 10 10 9 

9 

Ashton Morse87
Apollo

0.000 10.850 0.00010.550 10.75010.900 43.050
10 1 6 10 4 3 10 

10 
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Men / 9 / All Ages
Session: 5D

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 North Valley * 208.600 37.600 30.900 35.400 36.900 36.550 31.250
21 4 1 1 9

2 Apollo * 208.100 36.600 33.050 33.650 36.000 35.500 33.300
33 2 4 4 4

3 EGA Elevate * 207.500 35.000 33.300 34.150 35.400 35.750 33.900
47 1 3 3 3

4 Infinity * 203.200 36.850 29.850 32.500 33.950 35.800 34.250
62 6 7 2 1

5 Premier-IL * 200.850 34.850 29.400 33.600 35.250 35.450 32.300
58 7 5 5 5

6 Gold Cup * 198.150 36.250 29.300 33.000 33.900 34.100 31.600
74 8 6 6 8

7 All-American * 197.250 35.800 30.150 34.400 31.750 33.250 31.900
105 5 2 7 7

8 Hocking Valley * 196.900 34.100 31.250 32.300 37.150 31.800 30.300
19 3 8 10 10

9 Zenith * 189.900 35.200 26.650 31.200 32.650 32.250 31.950
86 9 10 8 6

10 DeVeau's * 184.350 33.650 22.000 32.050 30.500 32.200 33.950
1110 11 9 9 2

11 Top Squad * 168.050 32.550 25.100 31.150 32.250 28.300 18.700
911 10 11 11 14
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